
2006 Utah Agricultural Statistics  96 

County Estimates:  Breeding Sheep and Lambs, Utah, January 1, 2005 & 2006 1 
District and County 2005 2006 

 Number Number 

Northern 
      Box Elder 
      Cache 
      Davis 
      Morgan 
      Rich 
      Salt Lake 
      Tooele 
      Weber 
      Other Counties 
    Total 
 
Central 
      Juab 
      Millard 
      Sanpete 
      Sevier 
      Utah 
      Other Counties 
    Total 
 
Eastern 
      Carbon 
      Daggett 
      Duchesne 
      Emery 
      Grand 
      San Juan 
      Summit 
      Uintah 
      Wasatch 
      Other Counties 
    Total 
 
Southern 
      Beaver 
      Garfield 
      Iron 
      Kane 
      Piute 
      Washington 
      Wayne 
      Other Counties 
    Total 
 
State 
    Total 

 
35,000 
4,100 

800 
10,000 

 
1,400 
6,000 

 
10,700 
68,000 

 
 
 
 

50,000 
5,000 

15,000 
14,000 
84,000 

 
 

6,800 
 

2,800 
2,300 

 
 

29,500 
11,000 

600 
2,000 

55,000 
 
 
 
 

26,000 
 

4,500 
 

5,400 
2,100 

38,000 
 
 

245,000 

 
35,000 
4,300 

900 
10,500 
6,900 
1,700 
6,300 
4,400 

 
70,000 

 
 

7,800 
6,800 

49,000 
5,400 

17,000 
 

86,000 
 
 

12,100 
 

2,500 
2,300 

 
1,900 

31,000 
12,500 
1,700 

 
64,000 

 
 
 
 

29,500 
 

4,000 
 

5,400 
1,100 

40,000 
 
 

260,000 
 1 Counties with missing data are included in the appropriate district's "Other Counties". 


